
Week 1 
Sunday, November 29    Isaiah 9:2-6    A Child Will Be Born to Us 
Monday, November 30     Genesis 1:26-31  The Creator of Man 
Tuesday, December 1     Genesis 3:1-24  The Fall of Man 
Wednesday, December 2    Genesis 3:15   The Promise of Redemption  
Thursday, December 3    Deut. 18:15-19   A Prophet Will Come  
Friday, December 4    Isaiah 7:10-14   A Virgin with Child  
Saturday, December 5  Isaiah 11:1-5   A Righteous Judge 

Week 2 
Sunday, December 6      Matthew 1:18-25  The Birth of Christ 
Monday, December 7     Isaiah 19:19-25  A Savior and Deliverer 
Tuesday, December 8     Isaiah 40:9-11   The Sovereign Lord Comes 
Wednesday, December 9     Isaiah 42:1-4   Behold My Chosen  
Thursday, December 10     Isaiah 49:1-7   A Servant Brings Salvation 
Friday, December 11      Isaiah 53:1-12   A Man of Sorrows 
Saturday, December 12     Isaiah 61:1-3   God’s Spirit is Upon Him 

Week 3 
Sunday, December 13  Luke 2:8-20   The Shepherds and the Angels 
Monday, December 14  Jeremiah 23:5-6  A Righteous Branch 
Tuesday, December 15  Micah 5:2   A Ruler Over Israel 
Wednesday, December 16  Zech. 9:9-10   Your King is Coming 
Thursday, December 17  Malachi 3:1   The Messenger is Sent 
Friday, December 18  Luke 1:1-25   The Birth of John is Foretold 
Saturday, December 19  Luke 1:26-38   The Announcement to Mary 

Week 4 
Sunday, December 20  Matthew 2:1-12  The Visit of the Magi 
Monday, December 21  Luke 1:39-56   Elizabeth and Mary 
Tuesday, December 22  Luke 2:1-20    The Birth of Jesus 
Wednesday, December 23  Colossians 1:15-23  The Preeminent Christ 
Thursday, December 24  Luke 1:67-69   Celebrating the Visit of Christ 
Friday, December 25  Revelation 5:1-14  Worthy is the Lamb 

DAILY ADVENT READINGS


